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Time-Table For the Examination of B.Pharma Ist Year, IInd Year and IIIrd Year

Date :03/07/2017

[/ NOTIFICATION //

( Regular/ATKT/ Ex- student) Exam. June. 2017

{Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. }

EXAM CENTER - PARIKSHA BHAVAN JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

B.PHARMA IST YEAR

( Regular/ATKT/ Ex- student)

Date Day Paper Code Subject Name
08-07-2017 | Saturday 1T1 PHARMACEUTICS-1 (General and Dispensing)
10-07-2017 | Monday 172 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (Organic)
12-07-2017 | Wednesday 1T3 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (Inorganic)
14-07-2017 Friday 174 PHARMACOLOGY-I (Physiology and Anatomy)
17-07-2017 | Monday 175 PHARMACOGNOSY AND PHYTOCHEMISTRY-I
MATHEMATICS,STATISTICS AND
COMPUTER APPLICATION
19-07-2017 | Wednesday 1T6 OR
BIOLOGY,STATISTICS AND COMPUTER
APPLICATION
B.PHARMA IIND YEAR ( Regular/ATKT/ Ex- student)
Date Day Paper Code Subject Name
2T1 PHARMACEUTICS-I1I (Engineering)
11-07-2017 | Tuesday 272 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-III (Organic)
13-07-2017 | Thursday 2T3 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-1V (Analysis)
15-07-2017 | Saturday 2T4 PHARMACEUTICAL BIOCHEMISTRY
18-07-2017 | Tuesday 2T5 PHARMACOGNOSY AND PHYTOCHEMISTRY- Il
20-07-2017 | Thursday 276 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE




B.PHARMA IIIRD YEAR ( Regular/ATKT/ Ex- student)

Date Day Paper Code | Subject Name

08-07-2017 | Saturday 1T1 PHARMACEUTICS-III (Physical Pharmacy)
10-07-2017 Monday 1712 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-V
12-07-2017 | Wednesday 173 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-VI (Analysis)
14-07-2017 Friday 1T4 PHARMACOLOGY-III

17-07-2017 Monday 1T5 ETSTREhéﬁﬁgLfglgéL MICROBIOLOGY AND
19-07-2017 | Wednesday 1T6 BIOPHARMACEUTICS
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EXAM CONTROLLER
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1. CENTRE SUPDT., PARIKSHA BHAWAN, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR
H.O.D., INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR
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